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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Socorro Aldape617
Riverside Brookfield

9.550 9.400 9.3509.100 37.400
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyscea Jackson947
GAGE Center

9.225 9.000 9.0509.000 36.275
6 4 4 2 2 

2 

Keirstyn Brogan637
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.625 8.900 8.6509.075 36.250
1 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Megan Myers636
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.450 9.150 8.6508.975 36.225
3 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Bianca Binning685
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.875 8.800 8.6509.025 35.350
10 6T 3 4T 5 

5 

Mya Delgadillo725
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.175 9.200 8.7008.075 35.150
7T 2 9 3 6 

6 

Erica Marin726
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.275 8.800 8.5008.450 35.025
4 6T 8 7 7 

7 

Tayte Bryan700
flip-n-out gym

9.250 8.700 8.2008.550 34.700
5 9 7 9 8 

8 

Melanie Purcell630
Southeast Gymnastics

9.175 8.200 8.3008.800 34.475
7T 10 6 8 9 

9 

Daisha Young632
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.150 8.775 7.6008.050 33.575
9 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wallace650
Rising Stars  FL

9.625 9.750 9.5009.600 38.475
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mariah Guajardo723
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.550 9.450 9.0509.125 37.175
2 2 7 5 2T

2T

Mattie Phillips641
360 Freestyle Gym

9.250 9.425 9.2259.275 37.175
7 3 4T 3 2T

2T

Sasha Auguste670
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.500 8.800 9.5259.300 37.125
3 8 2T 1 4 

4 

Helene Lobree672
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.350 9.100 8.7759.300 36.525
5 5 2T 8 5 

5 

Natalie Mora640
Hutchinson Gym

9.000 9.000 9.0759.000 36.075
11 6 8 4 6 

6 

Carly Croft655
Dodge City Gym

9.125 8.825 8.9009.175 36.025
10 7 6 6 7 

7 

Hannah Willmarth719
Aerials Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 8.7508.800 35.900
8 4 9 9 8 

8 

Gisselle Guerrero668
Pav YMCA Gym Starz

9.325 8.000 8.8009.275 35.400
6 10 4T 7 9 

9 

Angel Mccoy733
AcroBrats

9.400 8.600 8.4508.550 35.000
4 9 11 10 10 

10 

Kaylene Lawning634
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.175 7.700 8.1008.750 33.725
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 B4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Simon716
Aerials Gymnastics

9.400 9.275 9.3009.450 37.425
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Ketterle648
Rising Stars  FL

9.400 9.225 8.7509.075 36.450
3T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Jayce Smith642
360 Freestyle Gym

9.500 8.725 8.5509.275 36.050
1 7 2 6 3 

3 

Cassidy Goans698
Hutchinson YMCA

8.950 9.250 9.0758.475 35.750
8 2 8 2 4 

4 

Jordyn Stukey620
Thompson Gymnastics

9.450 8.925 8.4008.750 35.525
2 4 6T 7T 5 

5 

Shayla Hillyard - Aten694
GAGE Center

9.225 8.900 8.6008.750 35.475
5 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Ella Gracie Funnell681
Desert Christian Gym

9.000 8.350 8.2259.025 34.600
7 10 4 9 7 

7 

Sophie Kishimoto712
Aerials Gymnastics

8.900 8.825 8.4008.400 34.525
9 6 9T 7T 8 

8 

Kaydance Portillo950
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.100 8.650 7.6508.975 34.375
6 8 5 10 9 

9 

Tara Cronin667
Pav YMCA Gym Starz

8.550 8.450 8.7008.400 34.100
10 9 9T 4 10 

10 
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